
2024 SCHEDULE 

	DATE	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION		 RESULT/TIME (CT)
Sat., Jan. 13	 Abilene Christian	 Waco, Texas	 12 p.m.
			 Lamar	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Thur., Jan. 18	 at Arizona State	 Tempe, Ariz.	 TBD
Sun., Jan. 21	 at Arizona	 Tucson, Ariz. 	 TBD
Fri., Jan. 26	 vs. Tulane	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBD
Sun., Jan. 28	 vs. Arizona or Miami	 Tucson, Ariz.	 TBD
Sat., Feb. 3	 Jacksonville State	 Waco, Texas	 2 p.m.
			 Nebraska	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sun., Feb. 11	 Tulsa	 Waco, Texas	 1 p.m.
Mon., Feb. 12	 Southern California	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Fri., Feb. 16	 ITA Indoors	 New York City, N.Y. 	 TBD
Sat., Feb. 17	 ITA Indoors	 New York City, N.Y. 	 TBD
Sun., Feb. 18	 ITA Indoors	 New York City, N.Y. 	 TBD
Mon., Feb. 19	 ITA Indoors	 New York City, N.Y.	 TBD
Sun., Feb. 25	 SMU	 Waco, Texas	 1 p.m.
			 UTRGV	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 28	 Ohio State	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Fri., March 1	 at Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 6 p.m.
Thur., March 7	 VCU	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sun., March 10	 at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 1 p.m.
			 Cleveland State	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Wed., March 13	 Omaha	 Waco, Texas	 12 p.m.
Sat., March 16	 at Wake Forest	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 TBD
Fri., March 22	 TCU *	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sun., March 24	 UCF *	 Waco, Texas	 2 p.m.
Thur., March 28	 Texas Tech *	 Waco, Texas	 6 p.m.
Sat., March 30	 at BYU *	 Provo, Utah	 TBD
Fri., April 5 	 at Oklahoma *	 Norman, Okla.	 5 p.m.
Sun., April 7	 at Oklahoma State *	 Stillwater, Okla.	 1 p.m.
Sat., April 13 	 at Texas *	 Austin, Texas	 6 p.m.
Fri., April 19	 Big 12 Championships	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBD
Sat., April 20 	 Big 12 Championships	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBD
Sun., April 21	 Big 12 Championships	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBD
Fri., May 3	 NCAA First Round 	 TBD		  TBD
Sat., May 4	 NCAA Second Round 	 TBD		  TBD
Fri., May 10	 NCAA Super Regionals 	 TBD		  TBD
Sat., May 11	 NCAA Super Regionals 	 TBD		  TBD
May 16-25	 NCAA Championships	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBD
	

* Big 12 Conference Match | All times Central and subject to change.


